Tidligere vinnere av Hessdalsrennet

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
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2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
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2012
2013
2014
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2017
2018

MENN

Rolf Melien

Arve Bones
Terje Krogstad
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie

Tor Taksgard
Helge Holden
Arve Bones
Helge Holden
Avlyst

Jan Egil Strand
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Kjell J. Sollie
Oddvard Bra
Arve Bones

Kjell J. Sollie
Arve Bones

Eirik Engan

John Bjgrgard
Arne Moholdt
Joachim Moholdt
Magnus Moholt
Arne Moholdt
Ove Drgyvollsmo
Magnus Moholt
John Bjorgard
Avlyst

Avlyst

Magnus Moholt
Petter Northug JR.
Vegard Sivertsgard
Avlyst

Niklas Dyrhaug
Magnus Moholt

KVINNER

Vigdis Renning
Berit Grotte
Vibeke Vold

Berit Grotte

Aud Brunes
Inger Lise Hegge
Ase Breen

Kari Mette Hansen
Eli Bendheim

Liv Randi Breen
Ase Breen
Avlyst

Ase Breen
Ingeborg Engesvold
Hilde Belsli
Ingen deltaker
Ingen deltaker
Bjorg Galaen
Ingen deltaker
Bjorg Galaen
Bjorg Galaen
Arna Bergsmyr
Trulte Engan
Katrine Dretvik
Ingen deltaker
Katrine Dretvik
Martine Lehn
Tove Hegseth
Wenche Droyvold
Tove Hegseth
Hege Langmo
Avlyst

Avlyst

Tove Hegseth
Synne Reitan
Pauline Sjpvold
Avlyst

Eva Kristine Gullikstad

Eline Mylius




